Supply Voltage
  NSTA2018VA100,
  NSTA2016412-GY	 (1) 120/24 VAC transformer, 100 VA
  NSTA2620VA200,
  NSTA2420412-GY	 (2) 120/24 VAC transformers,
100 VA (200 VA total)
  NSTA3826VA300,
  NSTA3624412-GY	 (3) 120/24 VAC transformers, 100 VA
(300 VA total)
Convenience Outlet	 120 VAC, 3 A maximum
Enclosure Size
 NSTA2018VA100	 20"H x 18"W x 7"D
(50.8 x 45.7 x 17.8 cm)
 NSTA2016412-GY	 20"H x 16"W x 8"D
(51.0 x 30.0 x 20.0 cm)
 NSTA2620VA200	  26"H x 20"W x 7"D
(66 x 50.8 x 17.8 cm)
 NSTA2420412-GY	 24"H x 20"W x 8"D
(61.0 x 51.0 x 20.0 cm)
 NSTA3826VA300	 38"H x 26"W x 7"D
(96.5 x 66 x 17.8 cm)
 NSTA3624412-GY	 36"H x 24"W x 8"D
(91.0 x 61.0 x 20.0 cm)
Interior Panel Mounting Dimensions
  NSTA2018VA100	 7.375"H x 13.125"W (18.7 x 33.3 cm)
  NSTA2016412-GY	 7.375"H x 13.125"W (18.7 x 33.3 cm)
  NSTA2620VA200	 13.0" H x 15.375" W (33.0 x 39.0 cm)
  NSTA2420412-GY	 13.0" H x 15.375" W (33.0 x 39.0 cm)
  NSTA3825VA300	 24.0" H x 20" W (61.0 x 50.8 cm)
  NSTA3624412-GY	 24.0" H x 20" W (61.0 x 50.8 cm)
Panel Color	 Dark brown body and light tan door,
Dark blue body and door, Gray body
and door (NEMA 4/12 only) Dark
blue body and powder blue door
Weight
  NSTA2018VA100	 31 lb (14 Kg)
  NSTA2016412-GY	 36.2 lb (16.4 Kg)
  NSTA2620VA200	 45 lb (20.4 Kg)
  NSTA2420412-GY	 53.3 lb (24.2 Kg)
  NSTA3826VA300	 71 lb (32.2 Kg)
  NSTA3624412-GY	 88.6 lb (40.2 Kg)
Warranty	 	1 year
Kele Insta-Panel Enclosures

 4
/1
2
34.2
(86.9)
NEMA 1
NEMA 4/1214.5 (36.8)
NEMA 1
NEMA 4/1218 (45.7) NEMA 1
NEMA 4/1224 (61)
DIMENSIONS
Kele Insta-Panel Enclosures
NSTA Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
NSTA2018VA100	 20" x 18" Insta-Panel, (1) 100 VA transformer, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Tan and Brown
NSTA2018VA100-DB	 20" x 18" Insta-Panel, (1) 100 VA transformer, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Dark Blue
NSTA2018VA100-GY	 20" x 18" Insta-Panel, (1) 100 VA transformer, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NMEA 1, Gray
NSTA2018VA100-PB	 20" x 18" Insta-Panel, (1) 100 VA transformer, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Light Blue
NSTA2620VA200	 26" x 20" Insta-Panel, (2) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1,Tan and Brown
NSTA2620VA200-DB	 26" x 20" Insta-Panel, (2) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Dark Blue
NSTA2620VA200-GY	 26" x 20" Insta-Panel, (2) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Gray
NSTA2620VA200-PB	 26" x 20" Insta-Panel, (2) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Light Blue
NSTA3826VA300	 38" x 26" Insta-Panel, (3) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Tan and Brown
NSTA3826VA300-DB	 38" x 26" Insta-Panel, (3) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Dark Blue
NSTA3826VA300-GY	 38" x 26" Insta-Panel, (3) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Gray
NSTA3826VA300-PB	 38" x 26" Insta-Panel, (3) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 1, Light Blue
NSTA3624412-GY	 36" x 24" Insta-Panel, (3) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 4/12, Gray
NSTA2420412-GY	 24" x 20" Insta-Panel, (2) 100VA transformers, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 4/12, Gray
NSTA2016412-GY	 20" x 16" Insta-Panel, (1) 100 VA transformer, outlet, 12 available terminal blocks, NEMA 4/12, Gray
*No suffix: brown/tan, DB: dark blue, GY: gray, PB: dark blue/light blue
NEW!
265
ENCLOSURES